
 
EFFECTIVE PERSONAL LEADERSHIP® 

Releasing Your Untapped Potential 

 
EFFECTIVE PERSONAL LEADERSHIP  

Parrill & Co – Amy Parrill 
506-262-1747 

 

SCHEDULE OF SESSIONS 
 

Pre-conference Goal Setting    
Profile Evaluation Debrief   Individual Meetings 

Kick Off    
Introduction to Concepts Thursday  Jan 25 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Goal Setting    
Developing Goal Planning Sheets Thursday Feb 8 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson One    
Your Potential for Personal Leadership Thursday Feb 22 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Two    
Self-Knowledge: the Source of Personal 
Leadership 

Thursday Mar 14 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Three    
Six Essentials of Personal Leadership Thursday Mar 28 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Four    
Take Personal Responsibility Thursday Apr 11 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Five    
Discover Your Purpose Thursday Apr 25 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Six & Mid-term Review    
Plan Your Path Thursday May 9 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Seven    
Ignite Your Passion Thursday May 23 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

 
   
   

 
 



 
 
 
Lesson Eight    
Act With Positive Expectancy Thursday Jun 6 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Nine    
Follow Through With Persistence Thursday Jun 27 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Ten    
Living A Balanced Life Thursday Jul 11 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Eleven     
The Art of Successful Communication Thursday Aug 15 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Lesson Twelve    
Multiplying Your Leadership Thursday Aug 29 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Participant Graduation Presentations    
 Thursday Sep 12 1:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

    

    

Dates are Subject to change 
 


